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YOUR HOMETOWN CONNECTION TO

///\ MINTEL TV

Al g

PRIME CHANNEL GUIDE
MIC Weather 60 TBS

The Weather Channel 61 INT

WTTV (CBS - IND) 62 USA

WIPX (lon) 63 FXNetwork

WRTV (ABC) 64 FXX

MTC Community 65  NewsNation

WISH 66 Comedy Central
Univision 67  SYFY

WNDY 68  Newsmax

WXIN (FOX) 69 OAN

TBN 70 FoxNews

WTHR (NBC) 71 FoxBusiness

l 72 (NBC

WIPB 73 MSNBC

WEYI 74 (NN

WLFI (CBS - LAF) 75 HIN

DeerTrack Cam 76 CNN International
Mulberry Cam 77 (NN Espanol
Dayton Cam 78 BBCAmerica

Flora Cam 79 BBCWorld News
MICTV 80  (SPAN

Marquee Sports Network 81 (SPAN?2

FanDuel Sports IN 82 (SPAN3

1SC Sports Network IN 85  Animal Planet

Big Ten Network 86 National Geographic
ESPN 87 Destination America
ESPN 2 88 Travel Channel

ESPN News 89 History Channel
ESPNU 90  American Heroes
Fox Sports 1 91 Military History

Fox Sports 2 92 NatGeo Wild

1SC Sports OH 95 Discovery

ACC Network 96 Discovery Espanol
SECNetwork 97 Discovery Life

MLB Network 98 Discovery Science
NFL Network 99 Investigation Discovery
NFL RedZone (PPV) 100 Crime & Investigation
Golf Channel 101 A&E

SCS Central 102 TuTV

SCS Pacific 103 RFDTV

Golf Channel 104 Discovery Turbo
Outdoor Channel 109 Universal Kids
FanDuel Sports Plus 110 Disney Channel

Big Ten Alternate 2 111 Disney Jr.

BigTen Alternate 3 112 Disney XD

SEC Netwaork 2 113 Nickelodeon

Pursuit Channel 114 NickJr

BIG ENTERTAINMENT
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136
137
138
139
140
141
142

144
145
146
147
149
147
151
152

154
155
156
158
160

Nicktoons

Teen Nick

Cartoon Network
Boomerang

Freeform

Discovery Family

GSN

BN Inspire

PosiTV

Daystar

Inspirational Life

EWTN

TV Land

Get TV (WISHDT2)
Comet (WTTVDT3 - IND)
Nosey (WNDYDT2)
WTTV.2 (WTTVDI2 - IND)
LAFF (WRTVDT3)

DEFY (WXINDT3)

METV (WTHRDT3)
Grit TV (WRTVDT2)
Antenna TV (WXINDT2)
Quest (WTHRDT2)
Court TV (WIPXDT2)
PBS Kids (WFYIDT2)
(reate (WFYIDT3)
Charge (WXINDT4)

lon Mystery (WIPXDT4)
True Crime Network (WTHRDT4)
Nest (WTHRDT6)
Magnolia (formerly DIY)
FYl

TLC

HGTV

Food Network

Cooking Channel

Qvc

AWE

Hallmark

Hutserny

161 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
162 Hallmark Drama

163 LifetimeTV

164 Lifetime Real Women
165 Lifetime Movie

166 Bravo

167 Oxygen

168 Own

169  WETV

172 HSN

174 Jewelry TV

179 SundanceTV

180 AMC

181 Turner Classic Movies
182 FX Movie Channel
183 IFC

184 Paramount Network
185 HD Net Movies

190  E!'Entertainment

192 Viceland

193 NBC Universo

195 M1V

196 MIV2

197 Nick Music

199 BET Soul

200 VHI

201 MTV (lassic

202 CMT

203 CMT Music

204 Great American Family
205  MTV Live HD

206 AXSHD

293 StarzEncore

294 StarzEncore Action
295 StarzEncore Classic
296 StarzEncore Black
297 StarzEncore Suspense
298 StarzEncore Family
299  StarzEncore Western
900-949  Music Choice Channels

TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Billing: 765.296.2885 | Support: 765.296.9900



